MAR2023..........

This March Schedule May Change!!!!

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
01 02 03 04
Indoor Target Extra S3BDA [*S3DA Indoor Target *S3DA Indoor Target
20U: 5:15-6:45pm [Practice for  |Nationals - Nationals -
40U: 6:45-8:15pm archers Owensboro, KY Owensboro, KY
attending
Nationals?

lowa Deer Classic -
Des Moines, IA

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
*S3DA Indoor Target Indoor Target Indoor 3D Practice |[JOAD Virtual
Nationals - Owensboro, 20U: 5:15-6:45pm 5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U [Tournament & Pin
KY Shoot - Joad

lowa Deer Classic - Des
Moines, IA

40U: 6:45-8:15pm

6:45 - 8:15pm/40U

Archers Only.
Rd1:1:30PM-4:30PM
Rd2:4:30PM-7:30PM
Indoor Range

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7-8 yr. Indoor Target
5:15-6pm?

Indoor 3D Practice
5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U
6:45 - 8:15pm/40U

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Total Outdoorsmen 3D
Practice Pella IA

10AM-3PM $10

Indoor Target
20U: 5:15-6:45pm
40U: 6:45-8:15pm

Indoor 3D Practice
5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U
6:45 - 8:15pm/40U

26

27

28

29

30

31

Total Outdoorsmen 3D
Practice Pella IA

10AM-3PM $10

Indoor Target
20U: 5:15-6:45pm
40U: 6:45-8:15pm

7-8 yr. Indoor Target
5:15-6pm?

Indoor 3D Practice
5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U
6:45 - 8:15pm/40U

20U = 20 yards & under shooters(Ages 9-12) | 40U = 40 yards & under shooters(Ages 12+)

Indoor Target Archery | Indoor 3D Archery
*If we need to reschedule a 7-8 yr. old indoor target class we will TRY to schedule on a Monday

“Please note that the schedule is subject to change due to the availability of volunteers, holidays, archery

tournaments and inclement weather”



