MAR2023 Flint River All Class Schedules

This March Schedule May Change!!!!

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	7 28	01	02	03	04
Indoor Target/CL2 3:00 - 4:30pm/10yd 4:30pm - 6:30pm/20yd			Indoor Target 20U: 5:15–6:45pm 40U: 6:45-8:15pm	Extra S3DA Practice for archers attending Nationals?	*S3DA Indoor Target Nationals - Owensboro, KY	*S3DA Indoor Target Nationals - Owensboro, KY Iowa Deer Classic - Des Moines, IA
05	06	6 07	7 08	09	10	11
*S3DA Indoor Target Nationals - Owensboro, KY lowa Deer Classic - Des Moines, IA			Indoor Target 20U: 5:15–6:45pm 40U: 6:45-8:15pm		Indoor 3D Practice 5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U 6:45 - 8:15pm/40U	JOAD Virtual Tournament & Pin Shoot - Joad Archers Only. Rd1:1:30PM-4:30PM Rd2:4:30PM-7:30PM Indoor Range
12	13	3 14	15	16	17	18
					7-8 yr. Indoor Target 5:15-6pm? Indoor 3D Practice 5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U 6:45 - 8:15pm/40U	
19	20	21	L 22	23	24	25
Total Outdoorsmen 3D Practice Pella IA 10AM-3PM \$10			Indoor Target 20U: 5:15–6:45pm 40U: 6:45-8:15pm		Indoor 3D Practice 5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U 6:45 - 8:15pm/40U	
26	27	7 28	3 29	30	31	01
Total Outdoorsmen 3D Practice Pella IA 10AM-3PM \$10			Indoor Target 20U: 5:15–6:45pm 40U: 6:45-8:15pm		7-8 yr. Indoor Target 5:15-6pm? Indoor 3D Practice 5:15pm - 6:45pm/20U 6:45 - 8:15pm/40U	

20U = 20 yards & under shooters(Ages 9-12) | 40U = 40 yards & under shooters(Ages 12+)

Indoor Target Archery | Indoor 3D Archery

*If we need to reschedule a 7-8 yr. old indoor target class we will TRY to schedule on a Monday
"Please note that the schedule is subject to change due to the availability of volunteers, holidays, archery
tournaments and inclement weather"